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Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB2-1-4-PD 1/4" 5 5 2  4.13”  4.75” 
FB2-2-4-PD 1/4" 10 10 2  6.63”   7.25”  
FB2-3-4-PD 1/4" 15 15 2  9.13”  9.75” 
FB2-4-4-PD 1/4" 20 20 2  11.63”  12.25” 
FB2-5-4-PD 1/4" 25 25 2 14.13”  14.75” 
FB2-1-6-PD 3/8" 5 5 2  4.13”   4.75”  
FB2-2-6-PD 3/8" 10 10 2  6.63”  7.25” 
FB2-3-6-PD 3/8" 15 15 2  9.13”  9.75” 
FB2-4-6-PD 3/8" 20 20 2  11.63”  12.25” 
FB2-5-6-PD 3/8" 25 25 2  14.13”  14.75” 

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB290-1-4-PD 1/4" 3 3 2  5.13”  5.75” 

FB290-2-4-PD 1/4" 8 8 2  7.63”   8.25”  

FB290-3-4-PD 1/4" 13 13 2  10.13”  10.75” 

FB290-4-4-PD 1/4" 18 18 2  12.63”  13.25” 

FB290-5-4-PD 1/4" 23 23 2  15.13” 15.75”  

FB290-1-6-PD 3/8" 3 3 2   5.13”  5.75”  

FB290-2-6-PD 3/8" 8 8 2  7.63”  8.25” 

FB290-3-6-PD 3/8" 13 13 2  10.13”  10.75” 

FB290-4-6-PD 3/8" 18 18 2  12.63”  13.25” 

FB290-5-6-PD 3/8" 23 23 2  15.13”  15.75” 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB2-1-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 5 1 2.06" 3.00" 
FB2-2-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 10 1 3.31" 4.25" 
FB2-3-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 15 1 4.56" 5.50" 
FB2-4-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 20 1 5.81" 6.75" 
FB2-5-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 25 1 7.06" 8.00" 
FB2-1-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 5 1 2.06" 3.00" 
FB2-2-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 10 1 3.31" 4.25" 
FB2-3-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 15 1 4.56" 5.50" 
FB2-4-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 20 1 5.81" 6.75" 
FB2-5-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 25 1 7.06" 8.00" 
FB2-1-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 5 1 2.06" 3.00" 
FB2-2-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 10 1 3.31" 4.25" 
FB2-3-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 15 1 4.56" 5.50" 
FB2-4-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 20 1 5.81" 6.75" 
FB2-5-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 25 1 7.06" 8.00" 
FB2-1-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 5 1 2.06" 3.00" 
FB2-2-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 10 1 3.31" 4.25" 
FB2-3-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 15 1 4.56" 5.50" 
FB2-4-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 20 1 5.81" 6.75" 
FB2-5-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 25 1 7.06" 8.00" 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Colors 

# of  
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB290-1-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 3 1 2.56" 3.50" 
FB290-2-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 8 1 3.81" 4.75" 
FB290-3-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 13 1 5.06" 6.00" 
FB290-4-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 18 1 6.31" 7.25" 
FB290-5-4-R-PB 1/4" Red 23 1 7.56" 8.50" 
FB290-1-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 3 1 2.56" 3.50" 
FB290-2-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 8 1 3.81" 4.75" 
FB290-3-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 13 1 5.06" 6.00" 
FB290-4-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 18 1 6.31" 7.25" 
FB290-5-4-B-PB 1/4" Blue 23 1 7.56" 8.50" 
FB290-1-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 3 1 2.56" 3.50" 
FB290-2-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 8 1 3.81" 4.75" 
FB290-3-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 13 1 5.06" 6.00" 
FB290-4-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 18 1 6.31" 7.25" 
FB290-5-6-R-PB 3/8" Red 23 1 7.56" 8.50" 
FB290-1-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 3 1 2.56" 3.50" 
FB290-2-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 8 1 3.81" 4.75" 
FB290-3-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 13 1 5.06" 6.00" 
FB290-4-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 18 1 6.31" 7.25" 
FB290-5-6-B-PB 3/8" Blue 23 1 7.56" 8.50" 

ee



Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB2-FB90-1-4-R 1/4" Red 3 

FB2-FB90-1-4-B 1/4" Blue 3 

FB2-FB90-1-6-R 3/8" Red 3 
FB2-FB90-1-6-B 3/8" Blue 3 

Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB2-FB-1-4-R 1/4" Red 5 
FB2-FB-1-4-B 1/4" Blue 5 
FB2-FB-1-6-R 3/8" Red 5 
FB2-FB-1-6-B 3/8" Blue 5 

Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB2-MOD-4-R 1/4" Red 5 
FB2-MOD-4-B 1/4" Blue 5 
FB2-MOD-6-R 3/8" Red 5 
FB2-MOD-6-B 3/8" Blue 5 



Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB2-MIDB-1 n/a Silver 0 

Part No. Descrip on 
FB2-OR-1 Viton O-Ring 
FB2-TR-1 #10-32 Tie Rod (Single Block)  

FB2-SHCS-05 #10-32 X 3/4” SS SHCS 
FB2-SHCS-1 #10-32 x 1" SS SHCS 
FB2-SHCS-2 #10-32 x 1-1/4" SS SHCS 

FB2-SHCS-MNT 1/4"-20 x 2" SS SHCS 

ee
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Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 
USD 
Price 

FB3-1-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 5 5 2 5.25” 6.00”  $107.47  
FB3-2-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 10 10 2 8.25” 9.00”  $169.61  
FB3-3-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 15 15 2 11.25” 12.00”  $231.75  
FB3-4-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 20 20 2 14.25” 15.00”  $293.89  
FB3-5-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 25 25 2 17.25” 18.00”  $356.03  
FB3-1-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 5 5 2 5.25” 6.00”  $107.47  
FB3-2-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 10 10 2 8.25” 9.00”  $169.61  
FB3-3-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 15 15 2 11.25” 12.00”  $231.75  
FB3-4-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 20 20 2 14.25” 15.00”  $293.89  
FB3-5-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 25 25 2 17.25” 18.00”  $356.03  

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 
USD 
Price 

FB390-1-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 3 3 2 6.75” 7.50”  $187.73  

FB390-2-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 8 8 2 9.75” 10.50”  $249.87  

FB390-3-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 13 13 2 12.75” 13.50”  $312.01  

FB390-4-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 18 18 2 15.75” 16.50”  $374.15  

FB390-5-6-PD-1.25 3/8" 23 23 2 18.75” 19.50”  $436.29  

FB390-1-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 3 3 2 6.75” 7.50”  $187.73  

FB390-2-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 8 8 2 9.75” 10.50”  $249.87  

FB390-3-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 13 13 2 12.75” 13.50”  $312.01  

FB390-4-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 18 18 2 15.75” 16.50”  $374.15  
FB390-5-8-PD-1.25 1/2" 23 23 2 18.75” 19.50”  $436.29  



ee

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB3-1-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Colors 

# of  
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB390-1-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-6-R-PB-1.25 3/8" Red 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-6-B-PB-1.25 3/8" Blue 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-8-R-PB-1.25 1/2" Red 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-8-B-PB-1.25 1/2" Blue 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB3-1-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 5 5 2 5.25” 6.00” 
FB3-2-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 10 10 2 8.25” 9.00” 
FB3-3-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 15 15 2 11.25” 12.00” 
FB3-4-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 20 20 2 14.25” 15.00” 
FB3-5-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 25 25 2 17.25” 18.00” 
FB3-1-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 5 5 2 5.25” 6.00” 
FB3-2-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 10 10 2 8.25” 9.00” 
FB3-3-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 15 15 2 11.25” 12.00” 
FB3-4-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 20 20 2 14.25” 15.00” 
FB3-5-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 25 25 2 17.25” 18.00” 

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB390-1-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 3 3 2 6.75” 7.50” 

FB390-2-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 8 8 2 9.75” 10.50” 

FB390-3-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 13 13 2 12.75” 13.50” 

FB390-4-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 18 18 2 15.75” 16.50” 

FB390-5-6-PD-1.5 3/8" 23 23 2 18.75” 19.50” 

FB390-1-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 3 3 2 6.75” 7.50” 

FB390-2-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 8 8 2 9.75” 10.50” 

FB390-3-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 13 13 2 12.75” 13.50” 

FB390-4-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 18 18 2 15.75” 16.50” 

FB390-5-8-PD-1.5 1/2" 23 23 2 18.75” 19.50” 

ee



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB3-1-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 
FB3-1-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 5 1 2.63” 3.75” 
FB3-2-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 10 1 4.13” 5.25” 
FB3-3-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 15 1 5.63” 6.75” 
FB3-4-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 20 1 7.13” 8.25” 
FB3-5-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 25 1 8.63” 9.75” 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Colors 

# of  
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB390-1-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-6-R-PB-1.5 3/8" Red 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-6-B-PB-1.5 3/8" Blue 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-8-R-PB-1.5 1/2" Red 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 
FB390-1-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 3 1 3.38” 4.50” 
FB390-2-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 8 1 4.88” 6.00” 
FB390-3-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 13 1 6.38” 7.50” 
FB390-4-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 18 1 7.88” 9.00” 
FB390-5-8-B-PB-1.5 1/2" Blue 23 1 9.38” 10.50” 

ee



Part No. 
Inlet  
Size 

Outlet 
Size 

Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB3-FB90-1.25-6-R 1-1/4” 3/8" Red 3 

FB3-FB90-1.25-6-B 1-1/4” 3/8" Blue 3 

FB3-FB90-1.25-8-R 1-1/4” 1/2" Red 3 
FB3-FB90-1.25-8-B 1-1/4” 1/2" Blue 3 

Part No. 
Inlet  
Size 

Outlet 
Size 

Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB3-FB-1.25-6-R 1-1/4” 3/8" Red 5 
FB3-FB-1.25-6-B 1-1/4” 3/8" Blue 5 
FB3-FB-1.25-8-R 1-1/4” 1/2" Red 5 
FB3-FB-1.25-8-B 1-1/4” 1/2" Blue 5 

Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB3-MOD-6-R 3/8" Red 5 
FB3-MOD-6-B 3/8" Blue 5 
FB3-MOD-8-R 1/2" Red 5 
FB3-MOD-8-B 1/2" Blue 5 

FB3-FB-1.5-6-R 1-1/2” 3/8" Red 5 
FB3-FB-1.5-6-B 1-1/2” 3/8" Blue 5 
FB3-FB-1.5-8-R 1-1/2” 1/2" Red 5 
FB3-FB-1.5-8-B 1-1/2” 1/2" Blue 5 

FB3-FB90-1.5-6-R 1-1/2” 3/8" Red 3 

FB3-FB90-1.5-6-B 1-1/2” 3/8" Blue 3 

FB3-FB90-1.5-8-R 1-1/2” 1/2" Red 3 

FB3-FB90-1.5-8-B 1-1/2” 1/2" Blue 3 



Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB3-MIDB-1 n/a Silver 0 

Part No. Descrip on 
FB3-OR-1 Viton O-Ring 
FB3-TR-1 M6-1.0 Tie Rod (Single Block)  

FB3-SHCS-1 M6-1.0 x 30mm SS SHCS 
FB3-SHCS-2 M6-1.0 x 40mm SS SHCS 

FB3-SHCS-MNT 5/16” x 2-1/2" SS SHCS 

e-
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Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB4-1-10-PD 3/4" 5 5 2 6.25” 7.00” 
FB4-2-10-PD 3/4" 10 10 2 10.25” 11.00” 
FB4-3-10-PD 3/4" 15 15 2 14.25” 15.00” 
FB4-4-10-PD 3/4" 20 20 2 18.25” 19.00” 
FB4-5-10-PD 3/4" 25 25 2 22.25” 23.00” 

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
# of Red 
Outlets 

# of Blue 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB490-1-10-PD 3/4" 3 3 2 6.75” 7.50” 

FB490-2-10-PD 3/4" 8 8 2 9.75” 10.50” 

FB490-3-10-PD 3/4" 13 13 2 12.75” 13.50” 

FB490-4-10-PD 3/4" 18 18 2 15.75” 16.50” 

FB490-5-10-PD 3/4" 23 23 2 18.75” 19.50” 



Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB4-1-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 5 1 3.13” 4.50” 
FB4-2-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 10 1 5.13” 6.50” 
FB4-3-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 15 1 7.13” 8.50” 
FB4-4-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 20 1 9.13” 10.50” 
FB4-5-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 25 1 11.13” 12.50” 
FB4-1-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 5 1 3.13” 4.50” 
FB4-2-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 10 1 5.13” 6.50” 
FB4-3-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 15 1 7.13” 8.50” 
FB4-4-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 20 1 9.13” 10.50” 
FB4-5-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 25 1 11.13” 12.50” 

Assembly No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Colors 

# of   
Outlets 

# of 
Inlets 

Dim. A Dim. B 

FB490-1-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 3 1 4.13” 5.50” 
FB490-2-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 8 1 6.13” 7.50” 
FB490-3-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 13 1 8.13” 9.50” 
FB490-4-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 18 1 10.13” 11.50” 
FB490-5-10-R-PB 3/4" Red 23 1 12.13” 13.50” 
FB490-1-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 3 1 4.13” 5.50” 
FB490-2-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 8 1 6.13” 7.50” 
FB490-3-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 13 1 8.13” 9.50” 
FB490-4-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 18 1 10.13” 11.50” 
FB490-5-10-B-PB 3/4" Blue 23 1 12.13” 13.50” 

ee



Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB4-FB90-2-10-R 3/4" Red 3 

FB4-FB90-2-10-B 3/4" Blue 3 

Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB4-FB-2-10-R 3/4" Red 5 
FB4-FB-2-10-B 3/4" Blue 5 

Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB4-MOD-10-R 3/4" Red 5 
FB4-MOD-10-B 3/4" Blue 5 



Part No. 
Outlet 

Size 
Block 
Color 

# of 
Outlets 

FB4-MIDB-1 n/a Silver 0 

Part No. Descrip on 
FB4-OR-1 Viton O-Ring 
FB4-TR-1 M6-1.0 Tie Rod (Single Block)  

FB4-SHCS-1 M6-1.0 x 25mm SS SHCS 
FB4-SHCS-2 M6-1.0 x 30mm SS SHCS 
FB4-SHCS-3 M6-1.0 x 40mm SS SHCS 
FB4-SHCS-4 M6-1.0 x 45mm SS SHCS 

FB4-SHCS-MNT 5/16” x 3" SS SHCS 

e-

ee






